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PVC SKIRTING - 100MM 
Size: 2438.4MM X 100MM X 12MM (LxHxT) 

 

 

 
Snow White - 001 

 

 
Pearl Oak - 030 

 
Tawny Oak - 210 

 
Natural Oak - 093 

 
Vintage Brown - 215 

 
Walnut - 414 

 
Classic Brown - 505 

 
Light Grey - 220 

 
Ash Oak - 090 

 
Dark Walnut - 611 

 
Wenge - 416 

  



PVC A- PROFILE 
Size: 2700MM X 50MM X 8MM (LxWxT) 

 

PVC T- PROFILE 
Size: 2700MM X 50MM X 8MM (LxWxT) 

 
A-Profile or Adaptation is a ideal profile used to 
finish on differences in level of flooring. 

 
T-Profile or Transition is a joint cover used to 
finish technically flooring laid at the same level.  

 

 
Tawny Oak - 210 

 

 
Pearl Oak - 030 

 
Natural Oak - 093  

 
Walnut - 414 

 
Vintage Brown - 215 

 
Light Grey - 220 

 
Ash Oak  - 090 

 
Classic Walnut - 505 

 
Dark Walnut - 611 

  



 

PVC L- PROFILE  
Size: 2700MM X 20MM X 30MM (LxWxH) 

 

 

 
L-Profile is designed to protect & cover flooring angles, edges, 
stair steps and etc. It is easy to lay & ideal for many premises. 
 

 
Pearl Oak - 030 

 
Tawny Oak - 210 

 
Natural Oak - 093 

 
Vintage Brown - 215 

 
Walnut - 414 

 
Classic Brown - 505 

 
Light Grey - 220 

 
Ash Oak - 090 

 
Dark Walnut - 611 

 
Wenge - 416 

 


